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REVISIONS:
NOT TO SCALE g } 2024/10/08- ADJUSTED FOR ROAD WIDENING AND UPDATED CHART(J.T))
o (ZONING BY-LAW No. 05-200) LOT 1 LOT 2 S EV E RA N C E 2024/10/09- ADJUSTED CHART TO ADD HM/A-23:347(J.T.)
. 2024/10/10- ADJUSTMENTS UPON VERIFICATION OF SURVEY DATA (J.T))
PROPERT MIN. LOT AREA 205 m? 1921 m* |187.5 m® 2024/11/07- ADJUSTED DRIVEWAYS (J.T.)
TOTAL SITE AREA: 415.0 m? (0.10 ac, 0.04 ha) MIN. LOT WIDTH 6.6 m ** 692 m 670 m é?_IZ:Q_:(/Jé}E)ADDED GARAGE INTERNAL DIMENSIONS, NOTES AND ADJUSTED
AREA AFTER ROAD WIDENING: 379.7 m2 (0.09 ac, 0.03 ha) MIN. FRONT YARD 4.0m 3.57 m 3.41m S K E I ‘ : H
MIN. INT. SIDE YARD 1.2 m* 1.35 m* 1.2 m*
PROPOSED 2 LOTS WITH SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS VTR — T THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO SCALE.
NOTES: BUILDING HEIGHT 10.5m 9.0m 9.0m
* INTERIOR SIDE YARD = 0 m (SHARED WALL OF SEMI) (2 STOREYS) (2 STOREYS) | (2 STOREYS)
* PREVIOUSLY APPROVED UNDER FORMER CITY OF HAMILTON BY-LAW 6593, VIA
MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION HM/A-23:347 MAX. DRIVEWAY WIDTH 3.4m 2.8m 2.8m HAM I LTO N SURVEY INFO FROM BARICH
- MUNICIPAL POLICY STATES THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS: GRENKIE SURVEYING LTD.. <
0.91m MIN. FROM DRIVEWAY TO FIRE HYDRANT OR HYDRO POLE. LANDSCAPED AREA (TOTAL)]  MIN. 30% 48.0% 47.3% 301 HWY. No.8 (2ND FLOOR), STONEY O
1.0m MIN. FROM PARKING SPACE TO FIRE HYDRANT OR HYDRO POLE. CREEK, ONTARIO, L8G 1ES a
- ENCROACHMENTS, SUCH AS EAVES TROUGHS, AS PER 05-200, SEC. 4.6 a) WILL BE | LANDSCAPED FRONT YARD MIN. 50% 59.7% 56.7% ?)%A_E\j\?ﬁ\]gg?’zs t1es =
0.6m OR LESS. 1 23- Z
- THOUGH CURRENT BUILDING DESIGN DRAWINGS SHOW NO A/C UNIT, HEAT PUMP z
OR HOT BOX, ANY MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT THAT DOES GET ADDED TO o
FUTURE BUILDING DESIGNS WILL CONFORM TO 05-200 SEC. 4.9. SCALE: PROJECT FILE NO. o
- THE REQUIRED TREE PLANTING AREA OF 3.75m BY 3.75m SHALL BE PROVIDED IN R 2023 44 Urban in Mind =
THE REAR YARD. DATE: DRAWN BY: J.T. rbanin vin 2
DEC 19, 2023 REVIEWED BY: T.G.




